

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<u>WPSS No.1923 of 2024</u> <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. Amar Murti Shukla, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Jagdish Singh Bisht, Sanding Counsel for the State. List on 17.1.2024, at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner. (Ravindra Maithani, J.) 08.10.2024 Sanjay